HIGGY'S BEST BALL
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2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Boji Bro's -x

Here Comes The Babe -x
Living the Fantasy -x
Moore Barn -x

BOHICA -x

Team TK

$1 Burgers -x

Team Zim -x

Multiple Scoregasims -x
PG-B -x

Favre From Over -x
Bongwater

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Team Zim -x

$1 Burgers -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Boji Bro's -x

Bongwater

Multiple Scoregasims -x
Team TK

Here Comes The Babe -x
PG-B -x

Favre From Over -x
BOHICA -x

Moore Barn -x

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Team TK

Bongwater

Team Zim -x

$1 Burgers -x

Moore Barn -x

Living the Fantasy -x
BOHICA -x

Here Comes The Babe -x
Favre From Over -x
Multiple Scoregasims -x
Boji Bro's -x

PG-B -x

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Boji Bro's -x

Team Zim -x

BOHICA -x

$1 Burgers -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Team TK

Multiple Scoregasims -x
PG-B -x

Favre From Over -x
Moore Barn -x

Here Comes The Babe -x
Bongwater

245.30
199.10
193.40
190.30
183.05
167.35
161.85
161.80
157.25
156.15
155.65
152.60

211.75
206.50
191.55
187.65
186.10
178.70
176.25
173.60
170.60
158.95
146.75
142.05

256.85
207.00
197.05
188.75
185.20
183.35
174.55
173.45
170.55
153.45
141.65
121.85

264.15
204.30
184.25
175.20
174.20
173.55
160.80
153.15
152.60
146.20
139.35
115.70

-46.20
-51.90
-55.00
-62.25
-77.95
-83.45
-83.50
-88.05
-89.15
-89.65
-92.70

-5.25
-20.20
-24.10
-25.65
-33.05
-35.50
-38.15
-41.15
-52.80
-65.00
-69.70

-59.85
-79.90
-88.95
-89.95
-90.60
-103.35
-111.00
-111.55
-117.95
-124.80
-148.45
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Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Living the Fantasy -x 228.45

$1 Burgers -x 189.05 -39.40
Team TK 188.00 -40.45
Boji Bro's -x 180.30 -48.15
Here Comes The Babe -x 177.25  -51.20
Moore Barn -x 163.00 -65.45
Team Zim -X 153.70 -74.75
BOHICA -x 150.45 -78.00
Favre From Over -x 145.85 -82.60
Bongwater 129.95 -98.50
PG-B -x 117.30 -111.15
Multiple Scoregasims -x 91.20 -137.25
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Multiple Scoregasims -x 203.85

$1 Burgers -x 188.60 -15.25
Boji Bro's -x 187.10 -16.75
Moore Barn -x 171.30 -32.55
Living the Fantasy -x 170.60  -33.25
Team Zim -x 167.50 -36.35
Team TK 162.55 -41.30
Bongwater 149.45 -54.40
Here Comes The Babe -x 148.00  -55.85
BOHICA -x 144.00 -59.85
Favre From Over -x 142.35 -61.50
PG-B -x 133.20 -70.65
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Boji Bro's -x 211.30

Here Comes The Babe -x 202.85 -8.45
Team Zim -X 195.45 -15.85
PG-B -x 194.60 -16.70
Moore Barn -x 174.80 -36.50
Team TK 166.15 -45.15
Favre From Over -x 156.80 -54.50
$1 Burgers -x 156.00 -55.30
Bongwater 149.00 -62.30
Living the Fantasy -x 140.65  -70.65
Multiple Scoregasims -x 12390  -87.40
BOHICA -x 121.40 -89.90
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Here Comes The Babe -x 213.75

Team Zim -x 210.60 -3.15
Favre From Over -x 201.90 -11.85
Team TK 194.75 -19.00
Multiple Scoregasims -x 188.20  -25.55
PG-B -x 181.25 -32.50
$1 Burgers -x 174.40 -39.35
Boji Bro's -x 165.80 -47.95
Moore Barn -x 156.25 -57.50
BOHICA -x 142.95 -70.80
Living the Fantasy -x 126.25  -87.50
Bongwater 124.85 -88.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Team TK 214.55

Multiple Scoregasims -x 19545  -19.10
Bongwater 194.65 -19.90
Favre From Over -x 187.70 -26.85
Here Comes The Babe -x 187.00  -27.55
Boji Bro's -x 179.20 -35.35
$1 Burgers -x 169.50 -45.05
Moore Barn -x 167.95 -46.60
BOHICA -x 163.30 -51.25
Living the Fantasy -x 14175  -72.80
PG-B -x 123.20 -91.35
Team Zim -x 122.70 -91.85

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Multiple Scoregasims -x 209.50

Team Zim -x 183.55 -25.95
Boji Bro's -x 177.95 -31.55
$1 Burgers -x 176.60 -32.90
Moore Barn -x 169.30 -40.20
Bongwater 162.05 -47.45
BOHICA -x 156.60 -52.90
Team TK 150.65 -58.85
Favre From Over -x 148.60 -60.90
Living the Fantasy -x 136.70  -72.80
Here Comes The Babe -x 130.00  -79.50
PG-B -x 119.80 -89.70

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Multiple Scoregasims -x 282.65

Team TK 204.00 -78.65
Boji Bro's -x 174.05 -108.60
Living the Fantasy -x 169.80 -112.85
Here Comes The Babe -x 163.80 -118.85
Favre From Over -x 162.10 -120.55
BOHICA -x 154.45 -128.20
Bongwater 152.00 -130.65
Team Zim -x 149.35 -133.30
Moore Barn -x 128.60 -154.05
PG-B -x 122.60 -160.05
$1 Burgers -x 121.30 -161.35
Week 5 - NFL Week 5

$1 Burgers -x 288.35
Bongwater 273.40 -14.95
Moore Barn -x 220.50 -67.85
Team TK 220.00 -68.35
Team Zim -x 184.50 -103.85
PG-B -x 182.35 -106.00
Multiple Scoregasims -x 180.80 -107.55
BOHICA -x 177.25 -111.10
Boji Bro's -x 143.45 -144.90
Living the Fantasy -x 122.40 -165.95
Favre From Over -x 89.30 -199.05
Here Comes The Babe -x 89.05 -199.30
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Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Team Zim -X 212.20

Boji Bro's -x 195.90 -16.30
BOHICA -x 195.60 -16.60
Team TK 193.40 -18.80
$1 Burgers -x 192.05 -20.15
Favre From Over -x 184.05 -28.15
Bongwater 175.80 -36.40
Here Comes The Babe -x 169.85 -42.35
Multiple Scoregasims -x 14455  -67.65
Living the Fantasy -x 13165  -80.55
Moore Barn -x 125.75 -86.45
PG-B -x 117.05 -95.15

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Boji Bro's -x 239.20

Living the Fantasy -x 236.75 -2.45
BOHICA -x 196.75 -42.45
Moore Barn -x 191.75 -47.45
Team Zim -x 191.70 -47.50
Multiple Scoregasims -x 183.30  -55.90
$1 Burgers -x 183.10 -56.10
PG-B -x 180.30 -58.90
Here Comes The Babe -x 169.20  -70.00
Bongwater 165.20 -74.00
Team TK 154.60 -84.60
Favre From Over -x 133.35 -105.85

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Bongwater 228.00

Team Zim -x 219.90 -8.10
BOHICA -x 194.30 -33.70
Living the Fantasy -x 19295  -35.05
Boji Bro's -x 181.15 -46.85
Here Comes The Babe -x 17520  -52.80
Multiple Scoregasims -x 162.50  -65.50
Favre From Over -x 155.75 -72.25
Moore Barn -x 144.95 -83.05
PG-B -x 141.85 -86.15
Team TK 141.75 -86.25
$1 Burgers -x 126.55 -101.45

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Moore Barn -x 277.30

PG-B -x 272.15 -5.15
Team Zim -x 227.80 -49.50
$1 Burgers -x 217.40 -59.90
Boji Bro's -x 211.15 -66.15
Living the Fantasy -x 199.95  -77.35
Favre From Over -x 192.15  -85.15
Multiple Scoregasims -x 189.75  -87.55
Team TK 177.95 -99.35
Bongwater 175.10 -102.20
BOHICA -x 152.95 -124.35
Here Comes The Babe -x 151.00 -126.30
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